



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.14078 of 2025

*Om Sai College of
Pharmacy and Health
Sciences, Ganjam*

....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv.-
Mr. A.N. Ray, Advocate

-versus-

*Berhampur Municipal
Corporation, Berhampur,
Ganjam*

....

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv.-
Mr. D.K. Lenka, AGA

CORAM:

JUSTICE DIXIT KRISHNA SHRIPAD

ORDER
01.08.2025

Order No.
03.

Call this matter after two weeks, at the request of learned counsel
for the petitioner.

(Dixit Krishna Shripad)
Judge

Prasant